

## **Oakland Unified School District**

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	14-2	2434	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Aria District 7 - Vice President James Har	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/2	6/2014			In control:	Board of Education	
On agenda:	12/1	0/2014			Final action:	12/10/2014	
Enactment date:	12/1	0/2014			Enactment #:	14-2041	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of Professional Services Contract between District and Ariana Wills, Discovery Bay, CA, to provide newsletter design, assistance with email responses and communications to the constituents for District 7 for Vice President James Harris for the period of November 1, 2014 through June 30, 2015 in an amount not to exceed \$1,000.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 14-2434Professional Services Contract - Ariana Wills - District 7 - Vice President James Harris						
Contact:	james.harris@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
12/10/2014	1	Board of	Education		Ado	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass
	_						

Ratification by the Board of Education of Professional Services Contract between District and Ariana Wills, Discovery Bay, CA, to provide newsletter design, assistance with email responses and communications to the constituents for District 7 for Vice President James Harris for the period of November 1, 2014 through June 30, 2015 in an amount not to exceed \$1,000.00.